RÉPUBLIQUE FRANÇAISE
FRANCE ÉDUCATION INTERNATIONAL
PROCÈS-VERBAL D'EXAMEN

SESSION : 
2021-01-T
(DELF-DALF Tout public)
EXAMEN : 
DELF B2   

CENTRE :
EKATERINBOURG (RUSSIE) 

n°  candidat
Nom et prénom
né(e) le
CO
CE
PE
PO
note
décision

note
jury
total /25
note
jury
total /25
note
jury
total /25
note 
jury
total /25
/ 100

007343-003628

13.08.2000
10,00
10,00
18,00
18,00
14,00
14,00
12,50
12,50
54,50
admis

007343-004105

25.10.1985
9,50
9,50
20,50
20,50
16,50
16,50
11,50
11,50
58,00
admis

007343-004241

30.11.2002
4,50
4,50
11,00
11,00
2,50
2,50
5,00
5,00
23,00
non admis

007343-004257

31.01.1995
6,50
6,50
14,50
14,50
12,50
12,50
7,00
7,00
40,50
non admis

007343-004258

15.03.1994
8,50
8,50
16,00
16,00
12,50
12,50
9,00
9,00
46,00
non admis

007901-000164

26.09.1997
9,50
9,50
17,50
17,50
17,00
17,00
20,50
20,50
64,50
admis

15.02.2021
Ekaterinenbourg
le Président du jury :
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